T
h
erm
al P
rin
ter
P
O

CD ROM (includes User Manual, Technical Manual, drivers)
*May or may not be included, depending on SKU
Ordering Information**
Model Number Interfaces Color** Part Number
TM-T70II Bluetooth EBCK C31CD38982
TM-T70II Serial EBCK C31CD38A9911
TM-T70II Powered USB EBCK C31CD38A9931
TM-T70II Wireless EDG C31CD38A9981
TM-T70II Parallel EDG C31CD38104
TM-T70II Serial EDG C31CD38134
TM-T70II Ethernet EDG C31CD38A9801
TM-T70II Powered USB  EDG C31CD38A9991
TM-T70II Bluetooth ENN8.5 C31CD38981
**  EDG: Epson Dark Gray, EBCK: Epson Black, ENN8.5:
Epson White
For additional connectivity options, please contact your Epson